TUESDAYS

WEDNESDAYS

THURSDAYS

FRIDAYS

SESSION

FUN CLIMB
FUN CLIMB
NICAS (1, 2, € 3)
FAMILY CLIMB

FUN CLIMB
NICAS (LEVELS 1 € 2)
FUN CLIMB
FUN CLIMB

CLIMBING
TIMETABL

5 JULY TO 19 AUGUST

8-12YRS
4-7YRS

7YRS+ NICAS CLIMBERS

ADVULT € 4+

4-7YRS

7YRS+ NICAS CLIMBERS
8-12YRS

4-7YRS

TIME

0930-1030 & 1100-1200 (16 £ 20 JUL)
1100-1200 £ 0930-1030 (16 € 320 JVUL)

1400-1500
1530-1630
1530-1630
1700-1800
1700-1800
0930-1030

PRICE

£2.70

£2.70

£2.70
£5.50PP
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70

FUN CLIMB

8-12YRS

0930-1030 10, 17 & 31 JUL)

LEAD CLIMB (NICAS 4)

NICAS LEVEL 4 CLIMBERS

1100-1230

FAMILY CLIMB

ADVULT € 4+

1100-1200

£5.50PP

ADVLT CLIMB

16+

1400-1500

ADVULT & CHILD
BOULDERING
INDUCTION

FAMILY CLIMB
FUN CLIMB

ADVLT € UP TO TWO 5+

ADVULT € 4+
8-12YRS

1530-1630

1830-1930
0930-1030 (12, 19 € 26 JUL)

£6.55

FUN CLIMB

4-7YRS

0930-1030 & 1100-1200

NICAS (LEVELS 1 € 2)

7YRS+ NICAS CLIMBERS

1100-1200 (12, 19 € 26 JUL)

BOVULDERING GAMES

8-12YRS

1230-1315

DEVELOPMENT GROUP

NICAS LEVEL 4+ CLIMBERS

1500-1630

FUN CLIMB

4-7YRS

1630-1730

FUN CLIMB

4-7YRS

1730-1830

ADVLT CLIMB

1800-1900

BOOK AT RECEPTION, ON 01856 87990¢;

OR ONLINE*

(*Family climb and NICAS 4 sessions must be booked by phone or at reception)

FOR MORE INFO VISIT:

pickaquoy.co.uk/be-active/sport/climbing-wall-and-bouldering-cave/ ‘




